FOXM PTO-1618A Expires 0f J30/99 - OMB 0654-0027

DORESS.

08-09-2005



102976097

U.S. Department of Commerce
Patent and Trademark Office
TRADEMARK

7/7/03

RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET 33 JUL -7 AN IO: 29 TRADEMARKS ONLY

TO: The Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks: Please record the attached original document(s) or copy(ies). Submission Type SEUTION Conveyance Type **Assignment** License New (Non-Recordation) Resubmission Security Agreement **Nunc Pro Tunc Assignment** Document ID # **Effective Date** Month Day Year Merger **Correction of PTO Error** Frame # Reel # | Change of Name **Corrective Document** RELEASE OF ASSIGNMENT OF TRADEMARK Frame # Reel # **Conveying Party** Mark if additional names of conveying parties attached Execution Date Month Day Year Name WACHOVIA BANK. NATIONAL ASSOCIATION 6-30-03 Formerly CORESTATES BANK. XX Individual General Partnership **Limited Partnership** Corporation Association Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached VWR SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS CORP Name DBA/AKA/TA Composed of 1310 GOSHEN PKY Address (line 1) ATTN.: JIM AGNEW Address (line 2) WEST CHESTER PA 19380-5986 Address (line 3) State/Country If document to be recorded is an Individual **Limited Partnership General Partnership** assignment and the receiving party is \$ not domiciled in the United States, an Corporation **Association** appointment of a domestic representative should be attached Óther (Designation must be a separate document from Assignment) Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization OR OFFICE USE ONLY Refund Ref: 0/03/2003 GTOH11 00000132 74729671 07/08/2003 GTOH11 0000128765 40.00 OP 475.00 CP \$285. VQ CHECK Retund Totals ublic burden reporting for this collection of information is estimated to sverage approximately 30 minutes per Cover Sheet to be recorded, including time for reviewing the documents attempt the data needed to complete the Cover Sheet. Send comments regarding this burden estimate to the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office, Chief Information Officer, Washington C. 20231 and to the Office of Information and Regulatory Affairs, Office of Management and Budget, Paperwork Reduction Project (0651-0027), Washington, D.C. 20503. See Obig formation Collection Budget Package 0651-0027, Patent and Trademark Assignment Practice. DO NOT SEND REQUESTS TO RECORD ASSIGNMENT DOCUMENTS TO THIS

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet(s) information to: Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks, Box Assignments, Washington, D.C.

REEL: 003137 FRAME: 0342

FORM PTO-1618C Expires 06/30/99 OM/9 0651-0027

CONTINUATION TRADEMARKS ONLY

U.S. Department of Commerce Patent and Trademark Office TRADEMARK

Conveying Party MEnter Additional Conveying Party	ark if additional names of conveying parties at	tached Execution Date Month Day Year	
Name' WACHOVIA BANK, NATIONAL ASSOCIATIO	V	6-30-03	
Formerly CORESTATE BANK, NA			
Individual General Partnership Limited	Partnership XX Corporation	Association	
Other			
Citizenship State of Incorporation/Organization			
Receiving Party Enter Additional Receiving Party Mark if additional names of receiving parties attached			
Name VWR SCIENTIFIC PRODUCTS CORP			
DBA/AKA/TA			
Composed of			
Address (line 1) 1310 GOSHEN PKY			
Address (line 2) ATTN.: JIM AGNEW			
Address (line 3) WEST CHESTER	PA	19380-5986	
City State/Country Zip Code Individual General Partnership Limited Partnership If document to be recorded is an			
assignment and the receiving party is not domiciled in the United States, an appointment of a domestic representative should be attached (Designation must be a separate			
Corporation Association	not domicile appointment representativ	d in the United States, an tof a domestic ve should be attached	
XX Corporation Association Other	not domicile appointment representativ (Designation	d in the United States, an tof a domestic ve should be attached	
	not domicile appointment representativ (Designation	d in the United States, an tof a domestic we should be attached n must be a separate	
Other	not domicile appointment representativ (Designation document from the document from the document from the document from Number(s)	d in the United States, an tof a domestic ve should be attached a must be a separate com the Assignment.)	
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate	not domicile appointment representativ (Designation document from the document from the document from the document from Number(s)	d in the United States, an tof a domestic ve should be attached a must be a separate com the Assignment.) ditional numbers attached the same property).	
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration	not domicile appointment representative (Designation document from the document from	d in the United States, an tof a domestic ve should be attached a must be a separate com the Assignment.) ditional numbers attached the same property).	
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Trademark Application Number(s)	not domicile appointment representativ (Designation document from Number(s) Mark if additional Registration Numbers for	d in the United States, an tof a domestic ve should be attached amust be a separate om the Assignment.) ditional numbers attached the same property).	
Other Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Trademark Application Number(s) 72315457 71698253 71562024	ion Number(s) Mark if add Number (DO NOT ENTER BOTH numbers for Registration Num 0880437. 0635103	d in the United States, an tof a domestic we should be attached a must be a separate com the Assignment.) ditional numbers attached the same property).	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Trademark Application Number(s) 72315457 71698253 71562024 74317004 74317004 74308101	ion Number(s) Mark if additional	d in the United States, an tof a domestic we should be attached a must be a separate om the Assignment.) ditional numbers attached the same property). aber(s) 1828805	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Trademark Application Number(s) 72315457 71698253 71562024 74317004 74317004 74317024 74308101 74500519 73031185 73357401	ion Number(s) Mark if additional	d in the United States, an tof a domestic we should be attached a must be a separate om the Assignment.) ditional numbers attached the same property). aber(s) 1828805	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Trademark Application Number(s) 72315457 71698253 71562024 74317004 74317004 74317024 74308101 74500519 73031185 73357401	ion Number(s) Mark if additional	d in the United States, an tof a domestic we should be attached a must be a separate om the Assignment.) ditional numbers attached the same property). aber(s) 1828805	
Citizenship/State of Incorporation/Organization Trademark Application Number(s) or Registrate Enter either the Trademark Application Number or the Registration Trademark Application Number(s) 72315457 71698253 71562024 74317004 74317004 74317024 74308101 74500519 73031185 73357401	ion Number(s) Mark if additional	d in the United States, an tof a domestic we should be attached a must be a separate om the Assignment.) ditional numbers attached the same property). aber(s) 1828805	

TDADEMARK

REEL: 003137 FRAME: 0343

Enter the total number of properties involved. Fee Amount Fee Amount for Properties Listed (37 CFR 3.41): \$ 800.00 Enclosed XX Method of Payment: Deposit Account Deposit Account (Enter for payment by deposit account or if additional fees can be charged to the account.) Deposit Account Number: No

Statement and Signature

To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Charges to deposit account are authorized, as indicated herein.

Authorization to charge additional fees:

LISA A. TURNER

Name of Person Signing

6-30-03

Signature **Date Signed**

TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS

TERMINATION AND RELEASE OF SECURITY INTEREST IN TRADEMARKS, dated as of June 30, 2003, by WACHOVIA BANK, NA (Successor by Merger to Corestates Bank, NA) ("Secured Party").

WHEREAS, pursuant to the terms of a Collateral Assignment of Patents, Trademarks, Trade Names, Copyrights and /or Service Marks Agreement (as amended, modified, extended or restated from time to time, the "Agreement") between VWR Corporation, Scientific Holdings Corp., and VWR Scientific International Corporation (the "Company") and the Secured Party, the Company granted to the Secured Party a security interest in and lien on all of the trademarks and trademarks applications identified on Exhibit A attached hereto (collectively, the "Pledged Trademarks"); and

WHEREAS, the Agreement was recorded with the United States Patent and Trademark Office on April 4,1996 at Reel/Frame 1448-0948 and,

WHEREAS, the Secured Party has agreed to terminate and release its security interest in the Pledge Trademarks as herein provided;

NOW, THEREFORE, for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which are hereby acknowledged, the Secured Party hereby terminates and releases its security interest in and lien on all of the **Pledged Trademarks** effective as of the date first set forth above.

This Termination and Release may be executed in any number of counterparts which shall together constitute one and the same agreement.

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the Secured Party has executed this Termination and Release, to take effect as of the date first set forth above.

Wachovia Bank, NA successor by merger to Corestates Bank, NA

Secured Party

Iames A Forbes Assistant Vice President

STATE OF VIRGINIA ROANOKE COUNTY

I, Cherri Johnson, Notary Public of the aforesaid County and State, do hereby certify that James A. Forbes personally appeared before me this day and acknowledged that she is the Assistant Vice President of WACHOVIA BANK, NA (the "Secured Party"), a national banking association, and that by authority duly given and as an act of the Secured Party, the foregoing instrument was signed in its name by her.

Witness my hand and notarial seal this 30th day of June, 2003.

Notary Public

My Commission Expires: 08-31-04

1829275.01 LIB:

Exhibit A

U.S. Patents subject to security interest of Wachovia Bank, NA, recorded April 4, 1996, at Reel 1448 and Frame 0948

Title of Patent	Serial No./ Patent No.	Filing Date/ Issue Date
SEE ATTACHED LIST		

RECORDED: 07/07/2003

1829275.01 LIB:

TRADEMARK REEL: 003137 FRAME: 0346